&\ TIMBERLEA
PUBLIC SCHOOL

OFFICIAL CLOTHING ORDER FORM

NAME.

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

QrtYy *ITEM SIZE
STUDENTS: S M L XL

T-SHIRT (NAVY)

SWEAT PANTS (NAVY)

GYM SHORTS (NAVY)
HOODIE — PULLOVER (NAVY)
HOODIE — ZIP FRONT (NAVY)

ADULTS:
T-SHIRT (NAVY)
HOODIE — PULLOVER (NAVY)

S M L XL XXL

DATE:

*UNIT PRICE =~ DISCOUNT
9.50

20.00

17.50

25.00

32.50

9.50
35.00

TOTAL
DISCOUNT

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX
TOTAL

MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: TIMBERLEA PUBLIC SCHOOL

*ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN AVAILABILITY AND PRICE

FOR MORE SCHOOL GEAR AND CLOTHING OPTIONS
VISIT: TIMBERLEA.ENTRIPYSHOPS.COM

LINE TOTAL


http://timberlea.entripyshops.com/

