

IMBERLEA UBLIC SCHOOL OFFICIAL CLOTHING ORDER FORM

	DATE:
Nаме:	
Address:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	

QTY	*ITEM	SIZE	*UNIT PRICE	DISCOUNT	LINE TOTAL
	STUDENTS:	S M L XL			
	T-SHIRT (NAVY)		9.50		
	SWEAT PANTS (NAVY)		20.00		
	GYM SHORTS (NAVY)		17.50		
	HOODIE – PULLOVER (NAVY)		25.00		
	HOODIE – ZIP FRONT (NAVY)		32.50		
	ADULTS:	S M L XL XXL			
	T-SHIRT (NAVY)		9.50		
	HOODIE – PULLOVER (NAVY)		35.00		
			TOTAL DISCOUNT		
SUBTOTAL					
	Total				

MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO: TIMBERLEA PUBLIC SCHOOL

*ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN AVAILABILITY AND PRICE

FOR MORE SCHOOL GEAR AND CLOTHING OPTIONS VISIT: TIMBERLEA.ENTRIPYSHOPS.COM